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Delbruck Laboratory

Thursday July 28™

Rob Nash
SGD

Friday July 29"
Hilla Weidberg

The University of British Columbia

Saturday July 30™

Audrey Gasch
UW Madison

Sunday July 31™

Mo Khalil
Boston Universi

Monday August 1*

Dana Opulente
Villanova Universi

Tuesday August 2

Frank Albert
University of Minnesota

Thursday August 4™
El¢in Unal
UC Berkele
Friday August 5™
Paul Rowley
The University of Idaho, Moscow
Saturday August 6™

Xiaolan Zhao
MSKCC

Monday August 8"

Peter Stirling
BC Cancer Research Centre

Continued on next page
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Tuesday August 9™

Lucy Bai

Penn State Universi
Wednesday August 10™
Celia Payen
IFF Industrial Biosciences

Thursday August n™

Anna Selmecki
University of Minnesota




